DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG

CLASS: B. TECH. BRANCH: CIVIL

NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES.
ENROL VENT#
MALAY SHARMA CEMBO1 B
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 156296 N M 1 8.048.39 P CEMB10O B
150917 7.94 8.13 RDC881 A-
7.668.11
8.08 8.13
GAURAV PATHAK CEMBO1 B
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 156375 AN M 1 8.198.33 P CEMB10 C
151047 7.587.24 RDCSS1 B
7.137.40
7.377.53
PARUL S| KARWAR CEMBO1 B
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 166045 GN F 1 8.438.63 P CEMB10 B
161487 7.518.42
8.428.79 RDCB8L B
8.39 8. 67
TANU SHARVA CEMBO1 A-
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 166064 N F 1 8.478.20 P CEMB10 B
161506 7.86 8. 66 RDCSS1 B
8.48 8. 38
8.328.20
NI KH L M TTAL CEMBO1 B
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 166312 AN M 1 8.518.65 P CEMB10 B
161966 8.007.92
7.908.04 RDCB8L B
7.80 8. 29
DAYA SHANKAR YADAV CEMBO1 B
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 166808 BC M 1 7.687.89 P CEMB10 B-
162542 6.87 6. 89 RDCSS1 B
6.107.02
7.07 7.59
AARTI CEMBO1 B-
4- BT- CL-00-8-1700621 SC F 1 5.616.30 P CEMB10 C
170334 5.87 6. 47 3
6.227.19 RDCBBL  C
6.46 7. 44
ADI TYA KUMAR MAHATHA CEMBO1 B
4- BT- CL- 00- 8-1700622 BC M 1 7.176.93 P CEMB10 C
170335 6.847.01 RDC881 B
6.69 7. 38
6.537.95
AGRI MA VERVA CEMBO1 A-
4- BT- CL- 00- 8-1700623 BC F 1 7.718.12 P CEMB1LO A-
170336 7.057.52 RDC881 B-
6.817.53
8.61 8. 69
AKANKSHA SRI VASTAVA CEMBO1 A-
4- BT- CL-00-8-1700625 GN F 1 8.508.09 P CEMB10O B
170337 7.44 8. 09 RDC881 A
8.04 8.52
8.37 8.95
AVAN S| NGHAL CEMBO1 A-
4-BT-CL-00-8-1700626 GN M 1 7.897.82 P CEMB10 B
170338 7.53 8.55 RDC881 B-
8.42 8. 47
7.66 8. 95
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG SESSI ON:  2020- 2021
CLASS:. B. TECH. BRANCH. ClI VIL SEM 8
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA
ENROL VENT#
ANKI T SUVAN CEMBO1 A A 10.00 CEMB0O2 A- B 8. 75 CEMB03 A- 9. 00 CEMBO5 A A- 9.00 8.64
4- BT- CL-00-8-1700628 BC M 1 8.238.67 P CEMB10 A- B- 8.50 CEMB11 A B- 9.25 CEMB12 A- C 8. 25 CAC881 A 10.00
170340 8.238.84 RDC881 A- B 8.75
8.44 8. 90
8.739.03
ANU YADAV CEMBO1 A A 9.25 CEMB02 B B- 7.75 CEMBO3 B- 7.00CEMBO5 A A 10. 00 7.66
4-BT-CL-00-8-1700629 BC F 1 6.657.35 P CEMBIO B B- 7.75 CEMB11 A- C 8.25CEMB12 B C 7.50 CAC881 A-  9.00
170341 7.51 8. 25 RDC881 C D 4.75
7.50 8. 14
7.64 8.18
APOORVI SHARMA CEMBO1 A- A 9.25 CEMB02 A B 9. 50 CEMBO3 A- 9.00CEMBO5 B A 8. 50 8.43
4-BT-CL-00-8-1700631 OGN F 1 8.608.59 P CEMBIO A C 9.00 CEMB11 A- C 8.25CEMB12 B B- 7. 75 CAC881 A 9.00
170343 8.54 8. 40 RDC881 B- B- 7.00
8.118.39
7.92 8.84
ARTI PATANGE CEMBO1 B B 8.00 CEMBO2 A B 9. 50 CEMBO3 A 10.00CEMBO5 A- A 9.25 7.72
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1700632 GN F 1 7.426.59 P CEMBIO B- C 6.50 CEMB11 A- C 8.25 CEMB12 B C 7. 25 CAC881 A 10.00
130050 6.597.94 RDCSS1I A A 10. 00
7.43 8.58
8.868.71
ASHI SH PARASHAR CEMBO1 B A- 8.25 CEMB02 B (03 7. 25 CEMBO3 B- 7.00 CEMBO5 B A- 8. 25 6. 87
4-BT-CL-00-8-1700633 OGN M 1 6.577.13 P CEMB10 B- C 6.50 CEMB11 A- C 8.25CEMB12 B- C 6. 75 CAC881 A 9.00
170344 6.246.77 RDC881 B B- 7.75
6.37 7. 46
6.77 7.64
CHETAN BAGHEL CEMBO1 B A 8.50 CEMBO2 B A- 8. 25 CEMBO3 B- 7.00 CEMBO5 B A- 8.25 7.41
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1700635 BC M 1 7.527.30 P CEMBIO C C 5.75 CEMB11 B B- 7.75 CEMB12 B C 7.50 CAC881 A- 9. 00
170346 7.607.21 RDC881 A A 10. 00
6.90 7. 38
7.587.98
DEEPAK MEENA CEMBO1 A- A- 9. 00 CEMB02 B (03 7. 25 CEMBO3 B 8.00 CEMBO5 B A- 8. 25 6. 90
4-BT-CL-00-8-1700636 ST M 1 5.996.46 P CEMBIO B C 7.50 CEMB11 A- C 8.25CEMB12 B C 7. 50 CAC881 A 9.00
170347 6. 62 6. 85 RDC881 B B 8. 00
6.48 7. 59
7.417.95
DHARVENDRA SI NGH CEMBO1 B B 8.00 CEMBO2 B- C 6. 75 CEMBO3 C 6. 00 CEMBO5 B A- 8.25 6.51
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1700638 ST M 1 6.386.32 P CEMBIO C C 5.75 CEMB11 B C 7.25 CEMB12 B- C 6. 75 CAC881 A- 9. 00
170349 6.65 6. 41 RDCSS1 B c 7.50
5.99 6. 95
6.197.24
GAURAV VERMA CEMBO1 A A 10.00 CEMBO2 A A 10. 00 CEMBO3 A 10.00CEMBO5 A A 9.25 9. 35
4-BT-CL-00-8-1700639 BC M 1 9.389.22 P CEMB10 A- B- 8.50 CEMB11 A B- 9.25 CEMB12 A B- 9. 25 CAC881 A 10.00
170350 9.43 9. 28 RDC881 A A 10. 00
9.58 9. 08
9.259. 60
H MANSHU GARG CEMBO1 B B- 7.75 CEMBO2 B C 7.50 CEMBO3 B 8.00 CEMBO5 B A- 8.25 7.11
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1700640 GN M 1 7.176.44 P CEMBIO C C 6. 00 CEMB11 B C 7.50 CEMB12 B- C 6. 50 CAC881 A- 9. 00
170351 6.317.19 RDC881 A A- 9.75
7.107.96
7.227.60
JAGRATI GAUTAM CEMBO1 A- A 9.25 CEMB02 A- B- 8. 50 CEMB03 A 10.00 CEMBO5 A A- 9.00 8. 88
4-BT-CL-00-8-1700641 OGN F 1 8.368.72 P CEMBIO A C 8.25 CEMB11 A B- 9.25CEMB12 B B- 7. 75 CAC881 A 10.00
170352 8.919.43 RDC881 A A 10. 00
9.01 8. 82
8.81 8. 88



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG

CLASS: B. TECH.
NAME / ROLL NO.

KARTI KEY GAUTAM
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1700645

MADHU RATAN
4- BT- CL- 00- 8-1700647

MAMTA KUVARI
4- BT- CL- 00- 8-1700648

MANI SH KUVAR
4- BT- CL- 00- 8-1700650

I ND AGARWAL

ML
4- BT- CL- 00- 8-1700651

MUKUL GARG
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1700653

MUSKAN DEURA
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1700655

NEELOTPAL TRI PATHI
4- BT- CL- 00- 8-1700657

NEHA GAUTAM
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1700658

NI HAR BHATTI
4- BT- CL- 00- 8-1700659

NI SHI CHANDRA
4- BT- CL- 00- 8-1700660

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG SESSI ON:  2020- 2021
CLASS:. B. TECH. BRANCH. ClI VIL SEM 8
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA
ENROL VENT#
PRASHANSA PALI YA CEMBO1 A A 10. 00 CEMB02 B B- 7.75 CEMBO3 B 8.00 CEMBO5 A- A 9.25 8.54
4- BT- CL-00-8-1700661 OGN F 1 8.227.99 P CEMB10 B B- 7.75CEMB11 A- C 8.25CEMB12 B B- 7. 75 CAC881 A 9.00
170371 8.64 9.01 RDC881 A A- 9.75
8.798.72
8.46 8.42
PRASHANT KUVAR CEMBO1 B B 8.00 CEMBO2 B- B 7.25 CEMBO3 C 6. 00 CEMBO5 B A- 8.25 7.10
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1700662 BC M 1 6.256.95 P CEMBIO C C 6.00 CEMB11 B- C 6.75 CEMB12 C C 5. 25 CAC881 A- 9. 00
170372 7.167.17 RDC881 A- B 8. 75
7.307.59
7.067.24
PREMROY SUMAN CEMBO1 B- A 7.75 CEMB02 C B 6. 50 CEMB0O3 C 6.00 CEMBO5 B A- 8. 25 6.51
4- BT-CL-00-8-1700663 SC M 1 6.466.49 P CEMBIO C C 6.00 CEMB11 B- C 6.75 CEMB12 B- B- 7. 00 CAC881 A 9.00
170373 6. 02 6. 58 RDC881 B C 7.50
5.96 6. 88
6.66 7.14
RAM SI NGH BHALAVI CEMBO1 B B 8. 00 CEMBO2 B C 7.50 CEMBO3 C 6.00 CEMBO5 B- C 6.75 6.16
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1700664 ST M 1 5.445.67 P CEMB1O C D 5.50 CEMB11 B C 7.50 CEMB12 B- C 6. 50 CAC881 A- 9. 00
131812 5.94 5,92 RDC881 B B- 7.75
6.166.71
6.257.27
SANDHYA SI NGH CEMBO1 A A 10. 00 CEMB02 B B- 7.75 CEMBO3 B 8.00 CEMBO5 A- A 9.25 7.48
4- BT- CL-00-8-1700665 SC F 1 6.086.89 P CEMB10 B B- 7.75CEMB11 B C 7.50 CEMB12 B B- 7. 75 CAC881 A 9.00
170374 7.457.61 RDC881 A- A- 9. 00
7.68 8. 09
7.77 8.32
SANKET GAUTAM CEMBO1 B A 8.50 CEMB02 A- A- 9. 00 CEMBO3 A- 9.00 CEMBO5 A- A 9.25 7.52
4-BT-CL-00-8-1700666 GN M 1 6.815.92 P CEMBIO B B- 7.75 CEMB11 A- B- 8.50 CEMB12 B B- 7. 75 CAC881 A 10.00
170375 7.037.87 RDC881 B B 8. 00
8.10 8. 16
7.828.73
SH VANG AGARWAL CEMBO1 A- A 9.25 CEMB02 A- A- 9. 00 CEMBO3 B 8.00 CEMBO5 A- A 9.25 8. 80
4-BT-CL-00-8-1700669 OGN M 1 8.948.74 P CEMBIO B C 7.50 CEMB11 B C 7.50 CEMB12 B B- 7. 75 CAC881 A 9.00
170378 8.649.14 RDC881 A A 10. 00
9.02 8.54
8.728.60
SHI VANl LOHI YA CEMBO1 B A 8.50 CEMB02 B B- 7.75 CEMBO3 B- 7.00 CEMBO5 A- A 9.25 7.37
4-BT- CL- 00-8-1700670 SC F 1 7.226.84 P CEMBIO B- B- 7.00 CEMB11 B B- 7.75 CEMB12 B- B- 7. 00 CAC881 A-  9.00
170379 7.137.35 RDC881 A- B- 8. 50
7.137.52
8.08 7. 97
SHRUTI GAUTAM CEMBO1 B A 8.50 CEMBO2 A- B 8. 75 CEMB03 A- 9.00 CEMBO5 A- A 9.25 8. 36
4- BT-CL-00-8-1700672 OGN F 1 8.088.14 P CEMBIO B C 7.50 CEMB11 A- B- 8.50 CEMB12 B B- 7. 75 CAC881 A 9.00
162008 8.49 8. 60 RDC881 A A 10. 00
8.29 8. 47
8.19 8.59
SONI DIXIT CEMBO1 B A 8.50 CEMB02 B B- 7.75 CEMBO3 A- 9.00 CEMBO5 A- A 9.25 8.15
4-BT-CL-00-8-1700673 OGN F 1 7.717.84 P CEMBIO B B- 7.75 CEMB11 A- B- 8.50 CEMB12 B C 7.50 CAC881 A-  9.00
170381 8. 46 8. 29 RDCSS1 A- A- 9. 00
8.03 8. 35
8. 35 8. 27
SPARSH SHEKHAR CEMBO1 B A 8.50 CEMB02 A- A- 9. 00 CEMBO3 A 10.00CEMBO5 B A- 8. 25 8. 20
4- BT- CL-00-8-1700675 BC M 1 8.057.45 P CEMB10 B B- 7.75CEMB11 A C 9.00 CEMB12 B B- 7. 75 CAC881 A 9.00
170383 8.33 8. 64 RDC881 A- A- 9. 00
7.77 8. 38
8.58 8. 64
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG SESSI ON:  2020- 2021
CLASS:. B. TECH. BRANCH. ClI VIL SEM 8
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA
ENROL VENT#
TEZNA SI NGH CEMBO1 A- A 9.25 CEMB02 A B 9. 50 CEMBO3 A 10.00CEMBO5 A A 10. 00 9. 08
4- BT-CL-00-8-1700678 OGN F 1 9.048.20 P CEMBIO A C 8.25 CEMB11 A B- 9.25 CEMB12 A- B- 8. 50 CAC881 A 9.00
170386 8.78 9. 27 RDC881 A- A- 9. 00
8.989.77
9.579.21
VI KAS YADAV CEMBO1 B A 8.50 CEMBO2 B A- 8. 25 CEMBO3 A- 9.00 CEMBO5 B A- 8.25 7.83
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1700680 BC M 1 7.257.62 P CEMBIO B C 7.50 CEMB11 B- C 6. 75 CEMB12 B- C 6. 50 CAC881 A- 9. 00
170388 7.838.12 RDCSS1 A- A- 9. 00
7.86 8. 36
7.457.99
VI VEK JAI N CEMBO1 D A 5,50 CEMB0O2 A A 10. 00 CEMBO3 A 10.00CEMBO5 B A- 8.25 7.34
4-BT-CL-00-8-1700681 OGN M 1 8.137.28 P CEMBI0 G GC 5.00CEMB11 B C 7.50 CEMB12 D C 3. 75 CAC881 A 9.00
162104 6.947.44 RDC881 A- A 9. 25
7.24 6. 67
7.377.73
GAURAV GAUTAM CEMBO1 A A 9.25 CEMB02 B B 8. 00 CEMBO3 B- 7.00 CEMBO5 A- A 9.25 7.54
4-BT-CL-00-8-1700788 GN M 1 7.487.40 P CEMBIO B B- 7.75 CEMB11 A B- 8.50 CEMB12 B B- 7. 75 CAC881 A-  9.00
170443 6.597.13 RDCSS1 A- A- 9. 00
7.438.11
7.90 8. 38
GYANENDRA KUVAR CEMBO1 B A- 8.25 CEMB02 B B 8. 00 CEMBO3 A- 9. 00 CEMBO5 B B 8.00 7.40
4-BT-CL-00-8-1700790 OGN M 1 7.466.63 P CEMBIO C D 5.50 CEMB11 B C 7.50 CEMB12 B- C 6. 75 CAC881 A 9.00
170445 7.357.40 RDC881 B C 7.50
7.61 8. 06
7.037.70
MAYANK AGARWAL CEMBO1 B A 8.50 CEMB02 B B 8. 00 CEMBO3 B 8.00 CEMBO5 B A- 8.25 7.18
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1700798 GN M 1 7.197.33 P CEMBIO C B- 6.25 CEMB11 A- C 8.25 CEMB12 B- C 6. 75 CAC881 A- 9. 00
170451 6. 30 6. 88 RDC881 A- B 8. 75
7.157.51
7.17 7.92
PRI YANSHU GAUTAM CEMBO1 A A 10. 00 CEMB02 A- A- 9. 00 CEMBO3 B- 7.00 CEMBO5 A- A 9.25 6.93
4- BT- CL-00-8-1700806 SC M 1 6.396.44 P CEMB10 B B- 7.75CEMB11 B C 7.50 CEMB12 B- C 6. 75 CAC881 A 9.00
170459 6.357.12 RDC881 B B 8. 00
6.587.14
7.08 8.50
SACHI N SHARNMA CEMBO1 B A 8.50 CEMBO2 B A- 8. 25 CEMBO3 A- 9.00 CEMBO5 B A- 8.25 7.71
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1700811 GN M 1 7.888.55 P CEMBIO C C 5.75 CEMB11 B C 7.50CEMB12 D C 3. 75 CAC881 A- 9. 00
170464 7.117.46 RDC881 A- A- 9. 00
7.617.82
7.44 7.59
SAKSH VASWANI CEMBO1 B A 8.50 CEMB02 B B- 7.75 CEMBO3 A- 9.00 CEMBO5 A- A 9.25 7.34
4-BT-CL-00-8-1700813 OGN F 1 6.727.30 P CEMB10 B- B- 7.00CEMB11 B C 7.50 CEMB12 B- C 6. 75 CAC881 A 9.00
170466 6.517.34 RDC881 A- B 8.75
7.218.04
7.57 8.00
VI VEK CEMBO1 D A- 5.25CEMB02 B- D 6. 25 CEMBO3 C 6. 00 CEMBO5 B A- 8.25 6.43
4- BT- CL- 00- 8- 1700822 SC M 1 6.756.81 P CEMB1O C D 5.50 CEMB11 B C 7.50 CEMB12 B- C 6. 50 CAC881 A- 9. 00
170475 5.826.14 RDC881 B B- 7. 75
5.826.93
6.336.78
VI VEK GAUTAM CEMBO1 B A 8.50 CEMB02 B B 8. 00 CEMBO3 B 8.00 CEMBO5 B A- 8.25 7.32
4-BT-CL-00-8-1700823 OGN M 1 7.097.28 P CEMBIO B C 7.50 CEMB11 B C 7.50 CEMB12 B C 7. 50 CAC881 A 9.00
170476 6.907. 22 RDC881 B B- 7.75
6.937.78
7.41 8.02



